
141 I.—lla

Return showing Loans which were provisionally approved up to the 10th July, 1912, and
which Approvals are now in Force, with the Position of each Application- continued.

Summary, Period from 10th July, 1911, to 10th July, 1912.
£

Total loans provisionally approved during above-dated period . . . . . . .. 598,669

Provisional approvals subsisting on the 10th July, 1912 .. . . . . . . 162,590
Provisional approvals granted within above period merged into final approvals .. .. 403,530
Balances (lost) comprised of excess of provisional approvals over final approvals in last

paragraph .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 32,549

£598,669

'rovisionally
approved. Local Body. Amount. Position..

11/12/11 .
18/12/11

8/1/12
!)

>>

)}

J)

15/1/12
))

5!

3J

5 J

>)

23/1/12
29/1/12
5/2/12

13/2/12

Rangitikei County Council
Mount Roskill Road Board
Rodney County Council
Werekino Road Board
Waimarino County Council
Waikohu County Council
Otamatea County Council
Rangitikei County Council
Makerua Drainage Board
Moa Road Board
Pakihaka Road Board
Waipa County Council ..
Pleasant Point Town Board
Wairoa County Council
Pukekohe West Road Board

5> ' '
>> * *
5) ' 'Northcote Road Board

Waimairi County Council
Cook County Council

,,
Grey County Council
St. Aubyn Town Board
Feilding Borough Council
Mangorei Road Board
Kiwitea County Council
Otorohanga Native Township Council
Waiuku Road Board
Wairarapa South County Council ..

£
1,100

15,000
950
650

3,000
5,000

500
75

300
150
650

1,750
700
500

5,000
1,800

350
1,900
1,900
1,400
3,000
3,000

50
160

2,000
5.000
4.340

85
600.

2,050
40

150
500

3,500
850
400
300
800

1,700
250

.600
700

1,350
200

1,200
115

1,200
200
300

95
1,250

175
5.000

520
900
500' 500
400
450

Incomplete.
Finally approved.

Incomplete.
Finally approved.

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete.

)j

£490 iinally approved.
Incomplete.

Finally approved.

Incomplete.
£4,830 finally approved.
Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete
Finally approved.
Incomplete.
Finally approved.

!J

JJ

Eden Terrace Road Board
Waiuku Road Board
Birkenhead Borough
Waimate Borough
Te Rapa Drainage Board
Marton Borough
Hawera County Council
Upper Hutt Town Board
Hutt County Council

)5

19/2/12
Incomplete.
Finally approved.

j?

26/2/12
27/5/12
4/6/12

j>

>5

Incomplete.
*>

10/6/12
17/6/12

)J

1/7/12

Northcote Borough Council
Tamaki West Road Board
Matamata County Council
Tauranga Borough Council
Manaia Town Board
Mangatarata Road Board
Pahiatua County Council
Pukekohe Borough Council
Dannevirke County Council
Hawera Borough Council
Whangarei County Council
Castlepoint County Council
Rangitikei County Council

*!

3)

>)

8/7/12
51

5?

)>

J: >>
)> ):

598,669


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

