Return showing Loans which were provisionally approved up to the 10th July, 1912, and which Approvals are now in Force, with the Position of each Application—continued.

Provisionally approved.	Local Body.	Amount.	Position.
11 /10 /11	Donaitilai Causta Causail	£	T
11/12/11 .	Rangitikei County Council	1,100	Incomplete.
,), 10/10/11	Mount Roskill Road Board	15,000	Finally approved.
18/12/11	Rodney County Council	950	,,
,, 0 /1 /10	Werekino Road Board	650	T
8/1/12	Waimarino County Council	3,000	Incomplete.
,,	Waikohu County Council	5,000	Finally approved.
. > >	Otamatea County Council	500	,,
,,	Rangitikei County Council	75	,,, T
,,	Makerua Drainage Board	300	Incomplete.
,,	Moa Road Board	150	Finally approved.
*1	Pakihaka Road Board	650	Incomplete.
,,	Waipa County Council	1,750	*;
,,	,,	700	,,
,,	Pleasant Point Town Board	500	£490 finally approved.
,,	Wairoa County Council	5,000	Incomplete.
15/1/12	Pukekohe West Road Board	1,800	,,,
,,	,,	350	,,
,,	,,	1,900	22
,,	,,	1,900	22
	Northcote Road Board	1,400	
,,	Waimairi County Council	3,000	,,
,,	Cook County Council	3,000	"
,,	*	50	Finally approved.
,,	"	160	Timany approved.
23/1/12	Grey County Council	2,000	Incomplete.
		5,000	
$\frac{29}{1}$	St. Aubyn Town Board		£4,830 finally approved.
5/2/12	Feilding Borough Council	4,340	Incomplete.
,,	Mangorei Road Board	85	Finally approved.
,,,	Kiwitea County Council	600	Incomplete
13/2/12	Otorohanga Native Township Council	2,050	Finally approved.
. ,,	Waiuku Road Board	40	Incomplete.
,,	Wairarapa South County Council	150	Finally approved.
,,	,, ,,	500	,,
,,	Eden Terrace Road Board	3,500	
,,	Waiuku Road Board	850	Incomplete.
19/2/12	Birkenhead Borough	400	Finally approved.
,,	Waimate Borough	300	,,,
,,	Te Rapa Drainage Board	800	, ,
26/2/12	Marton Borough	1,700	. ,,
27/5/12	Hawera County Council	250	Incomplete.
4/6/12	Upper Hutt Town Board	. 600	,,
***	Hutt County Council	700	,,
	ļ ,, ·	1,350	,,
33	Northcote Borough Council	200	22
10/6/12	Tamaki West Road Board	1,200	,,
	Matamata County Council	115	
17/6/12	Tauranga Borough Council	1,200	,,
	Manaia Town Board	200	,,
,,	Mangatarata Road Board	300	,,
1/7/12	Pahiatua County Council	95	,,
1/1/14	D 1 1 1 D	1,250	
,,	Daniel County Council	175	1,
,,		5,000	,,
9 /7 /19	Hawera Borough Council	520	,,,
8/7/12	Whangarei County Council	900	**
,,	Castlepoint County Council		,,
,,	Rangitikei County Council	, 500	,,
,,	,,	500	,,
) :	,,	400	,,
,, .	,,	450	,,
		598,669	•
		LEGO CCO	I.

Summary, Period from 10th July, 1911, to 10th July, 1912.					
Total loans provisionally approved during above-dated period		£ 598,669			
Provisional approvals subsisting on the 10th July, 1912		$\frac{-}{162,590}$			
Provisional approvals granted within above period merged into final approvals		403,530			
Balances (lost) comprised of excess of provisional approvals over final approvals in	last	•			
paragraph		32,549			
	_				